DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 665.79

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 221.93

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 218.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -813.74

TOTAL FREIGHT 3572.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 428.64

Grand Total 4001.00

Rupees : Four Thousand One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TIRUNELVELI  VANNARAPETTAI (TENV)

CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI (CHMK)
33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TIRUNELVELI  VANNARAPETTAI (TENV)

CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI (CHMK)33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 0124 VALUE

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :